GLOBAL DOOR CONTROLS
LIST PRICE
BOOK
EFFECTIVE DATE: MARCH 1, 2005
GLOBAL DOOR CONTROLS •704-596-2444 •1-800-CLOSERS (256-7377) • Fax: 800-376-6536 • E-mail: sales99@globaldoor.com • Website: www.globaldoor.com
PAYMENT TERMS Standard - C.O.D., VISA, MasterCard
CREDIT APPROVED NET 30 days from date of invoice.
PAYMENT POLICY Payment is due no later than 30 days from date of invoice. Accounts with unpaid invoices in excess

GLOBAL DOOR CONTROLS •704-596-2444 •1-800-CLOSERS (256-7377) • Fax: 800-376-6536 • E-mail: sales99@globaldoor.com • Website: www.globaldoor.com • A
EFFECTIVE DATE: MARCH 1, 2005
How To Order
HANDING
To determine the Handing of a door face of the OUTSIDE of the door.
If the hinge is on the left side of the door, the door is left hand (LH).
If the hinge is on the right side of the door, the door is right hand (RH).
SERIES 900, 2200, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600, 4300, 7000, 7700
TC204BC-AL
SERIES 1100
TH1100-PUSH-DU
CP (STEEL), CS (STAINLESS STEEL) BUTT HINGES
CP4545BB-26D
SERIES GLA, GAL, GLF, GLB, GLH, GLS LOCKSETS
GLA53PDSUN-626
Category (Commercial)
Function (Entry)
Knob Style (Sunset)
Available Finishes:
AL (Aluminum)
DU (Duronotic)
GB (Gold)
BRA (Brass)
CH (Chrome)
Available Finishes:
AL (Aluminum)
DU (Duronotic)
Available Finishes:
ANSI BHMA DESCRIPTION
US3 605 Bright Brass
US4 606 Satin Brass
US5 609 Antique Brass
US7B 622 Ebony Black
US10 612 Satin Bronze
US10B 613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
US15 619 Satin Nickel
US15A 620 Antique Nickel
US26 625 Bright Chrome
US26D 626 Brushed Chrome
US32 629 Bright Stainless Steel
US32D 630 Satin Stainless Steel
CATEGORIES
TC SERIES:
SURFACE MOUNTED AND
OVERHEAD CONCEALED
DOOR CLOSERS
TH SERIES:
STOREFRONT, PANIC
HARDWARE AND
CONTINUOUS HINGES
CP/CS SERIES:
ALL BUTT HINGES
G SERIES:
GLA COMMERCIAL KNOBS
GAL COMMERCIAL LEVERS
GLF RESIDENTIAL KNOBS & LEVERS
GLB DEADBOLTS
GLH HANDLESETS
GLS STERLING RESIDENTIAL
FUNCTIONS
010 PASSAGE
040 PRIVACY
053 ENTRY
070 CLASSROOM
080 STOREROOM
170 DUMMY
GLOBAL DOOR CONTROLS •704-596-2444 •1-800-CLOSERS (256-7377) • Fax: 800-376-6536 • E-mail: sales99@globaldoor.com • Website: www.globaldoor.com • B
Category
200 Series, Size 4
Back Check
Aluminum Finish
Category
1100 Series